
S.No. Dates Day
1 New Session Begins 4/1/2024 Monday

2 Gudi Padwa 4/9/2024 Tuesday

3 Cheti Chand 4/10/2024 Wednesday

4 Id-Ul-Fitr 4/11/2024 Thursday

5 Ambedkar Jayanti 4/14/2024 Sunday

6 Ramnavmi 4/17/2024 Wednesday

7 Mahaveer Jayanti 4/21/2024 Sunday

8 Parashuram Jayanti 5/10/2024 Friday

9 Summer Vacation 15-05-2024 to 18/06/2024 Wednesday 

10 Buddha Poornima 5/23/2024 Thursday

11 Maharana Pratap Jayanti 6/9/2024 Sunday

12 Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 6/17/2024 Monday

13 School Re-Opens 6/20/2024 Thursday

14 Muharram 7/17/2024 Wednesday

15 Cyclic Test-I 7/22/2024 Monday

16 PTM-I 8/10/2024 Saturday

17 Independence Day 8/15/2024 Thursday

18 Raksha Bandhan 8/19/2024 Monday

19 Krishna Janmashtami 8/26/2024 Monday

20 Ganesh Chaturthi 9/7/2024 Saturday

21 Milad-Un-Nabi 9/16/2024 Monday

22 Term I Evaluation 9/24/2024 Tuesday

23 Gandhi Jayanti 10/2/2024 Wednesday

24 Dussehra Break 10/10/2024 to 12/10/2024 Thursday-Saturday

25 Valmiki Jayanti 10/17/2024 Thursday

26 PTM-II 10/28/2024 Monday

27 Deepawali Break 29/10/2024 to 02/11/2024 Tuesday-Saturday

Children's Day 11/14/2024 Thursday

28 Guru Nanak Jayanti 11/15/2024 Friday

29 Exhibition 11/17/2024 Sunday

30 Christmas 12/25/2024 Wednesday
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S.No. Dates Day
TENTATIVE  ANNUAL CALENDAR- 2024-25

31 Annual Sports 12/29/2024 Sunday

32 Winter Break 30/12/2024 to 04/01/2025 Monday-Saturday

33 New Year 1/1/2025 Wednesday

34 Pre Board 1/7/2025 Monday

35 Cyclic Test-II 1/10/2025 Friday

36 Republic Day 1/26/2025 Sunday

37 PTM-III 2/1/2025 Saturday

38 Ravidas Jayanti 2/12/2025 Wednesday

39 Mahashivratri 2/25/2025 Tuesday

40 Term II Evaluation 2/26/2025 Wednesday

41 Holi Break 14-03-2025 to 15/03/2025 Friday-Saturday

42 Result Declaration 28/03/2025 to 29/03/2025 Friday-Saturday

43 New Session Begins 4/1/2025 Tuesday



s.no. Class Literary Cultural Solo Sport Team Game Festival 

Hand Writing(English/Hindi) Instrumental Competition 80m/100m Race Fancy Dress

Reading(English/Hindi) Solo Dance Standing Broad Jump Rakhi Making

Story Telling(English) Solo Song Hurdale Race Flute Decoration

Drawing Competition Thali Decoration Balancing Race Card Making

Quiz Salad Decoration Lemon & Spoon Race Diya Decoration

Couplet(Hindi) Sack Race Flag Decoration

Introduction Competition Swimming Kite Making

Carrom

Table-Tennis

Chess

Hand Writing(English/Hindi) Poster Making Shot put KHO-KHO Bandhanwar

Reading(English/Hindi) Best Out Of Waste Long jump Kabaddi Thali Decoration

Story Telling(English) Collage Making Javellin Throw Cricket Matki Phod

Quiz Instrumental Competition Discuss Throw Volleyball Flute Decoration

Essay Writing Solo Dance High Jump Football Jhanki Decoration

Paragraph Writing Solo Song Swimming Collage Making

Group Discussion Group Dance Carrom

Couplet(Hindi) Group Song Table-Tennis

Extompore Skit Chess

Painting Sketting

Speech Lawn Tennis

Hand Writing(English/Hindi) Poster Making Swimming Cricket Rangoli Making

Quiz Best Out Of Waste Sketting Volleyball Matki Phod

Essay Writing Collage Making Lawn Tennis Football

Paragraph Writing Mime Taekwondo Basket Ball

Group Discussion Instrumental Competition Rifle Shooting Leg Cricket

Extompore Solo Dance Carrom KHO-KHO

Painting Solo Song Table-Tennis Kabaddi

Debate Group Dance Chess

Speech Group Song

Youth Parliament Skit

MUN

Academic Heights Public School

2

3 9th To 12th

5th To 8th

1 1st To 4th



S.No. Month Important Day Date

1 Jalliawala BaghMassacre/ Baisakhi 4/13/2024

2 Baba Saheb Ambedkar Jayanti 4/14/2024

3 World Heritage Day 4/18/2024

4 World Earth day 4/22/2024

5 International Labour Day 5/1/2024

6 World Atheletics Day 5/7/2024

7 National Technology Day 5/11/2024

8 National Anti-Terrorism Day 5/21/2024

10 World EnVironment Day 6/5/2024

11 International Yoga & Music Festival 6/21/2024

12 World Blood Donation Day 6/14/2024

13 Doctor's Day 7/1/2024

14 Kargil Vijay Diwas/National Parent's Day 7/26/2024

15 Nature Conservation Day 7/28/2024

16 International Tiger Day 7/29/2024

17 Prem Chand Jayanti 7/31/2024

18 Quit India Movement 8/9/2024

19 Youth day 8/12/2024

20 Independence Day 8/15/2024

21 World sanskrit Day 8/19/2024

22 National Sports Day 8/20/2024

23 National Nutrition Week
01-09-2024 To 

07-09-2024

24 Teachers Day 9/5/2024

25 International Literacy Day 9/8/2024

26 Hindi Diwas 9/14/2024

27 Engineer's Day 9/15/2024

28 Ozone Day 9/16/2024

29 International Peace Day 9/21/2024

30 World Tourism Day 9/27/2024

31 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 10/2/2024

33 Indian Air Force Day 10/8/2024

34 Post office Day 10/9/2024

35 Intenational Day Of Girl Child 10/11/2024

Month Wise Important Days Of The Year

May

July

August

September

April

June

October



36 Global Handwashing Day 10/15/2024

37 World Student's Day 10/15/2024

40 Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 10/31/2024

41 Mom's & Dad's Day 11/13/2024

42 Children's Day 11/14/2024

43 Unique Talent day 11/24/2024

44 Guru Nanak Jayanti 11/30/2024

45 World AID'S Day 12/1/2024

46 Human Rights Day 12/10/2024

47 Games Day 12/20/2024

48 Winter Solstice Day 12/21/2024

50 New Year's Eve 12/31/2024

51 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 1/5/2025

52 National Road Safety Day
11-01-2025 To 

17-01-2025

53 Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 1/23/2025

54 National Tourism Day 1/25/2025

55 Republic Day 1/26/2025

56 Saheed Diwas 1/30/2025

57 World Cancer Day 2/4/2025

58 Vasant Panchmi 2/14/2025

59 Taj Mahotsav
17-02-2025 To 

27-02-2025

60 National Science Day 2/28/2025

61 Civil Defence Day 3/1/2025

62 World Wildlife Day 3/3/2025

63 National Safety Day 3/4/2025

64 International Women's Day 3/8/2025

65 World Oral Health Day 3/20/2025

66 World Water Day 3/22/2025

January

February

March

November

December



S.No. Class Literary Cultural Festival Solo Sport Team Sport

Hand Writing(English/Hindi) Instrumental 
Lohri Theme Attire

80m Race,

Reading Competition(English/Hindi) Solo Dance
Shlok Competition

Frog Jump

Story Telling(English) Solo Song Stuti Recitation Broad Jump

Introduction Drawing Holi Hurdle race

Quiz Colouring Card Making Lemon Race

Solo Act Fancy Dress 

Rakhi Making

Laddo Treasure Hunt

Garba Best Attire

Card Making

Paragraph Writing Instrumental Kite Making Broad Jump,

Hand Writing(English/Hindi) Solo Dance Shlok Competition Hurdle race

Collage making Solo Song Card Making Lemon Race

Reading Drawing Fancy Dress Sack Race

Elocution Colouring Flute Decoration Frog Jump

Couplet(Hindi) Solo Act Play-Doh Ganesha 100 m Race,200 m Race

Quiz Garba Best Attire

Hand Writing Instrumental Competition Poster Making 100 m Race,200 m Race,

Quiz Competition Solo Dance Shlok Competition Long Jump

Reading Solo Song Card Making Rifle Shooting

Essay Writing Poster Making Flag Making Taekwondo

Group Discussion Best Out of Waste Matka Decoration Swimming

Couplet  Solo Act Lentil Ganesha Art Table Tennis

COMPETITIONS

5th & 6th

3rd & 4th

1st & 2nd1

2

3



S.No. Class Literary Cultural Festival Solo Sport Team Sport

COMPETITIONS

Skit Garba Best Attire Chess 

Collage Making Skating

Speech Competition Poster Making Rangoli Competititon(colours & flowers) 100,200,400,800m Race

Quiz Solo & Group Song Tie & Die Work Shot Put

Story Writing Instrumental Jhanki Making Long Jump

Best Out of Waste Thali Decoration Discuss Throw

Skit(English/Hindi) Diya Decoration TT

Chess

Boxing

Taekwondo

Swimming

Skating

Lawn Tennis

Rifle Shooting,

Debate Painting Competition Rangoli Competititon(colours & flowers) 100,200,400,800 m Race

Article Writing Solo Song Stuti Recitation Shot Put

Group Song Matki Phod(10th-12th) Long Jump

Rangoli Competition Tie & Die Work
Discuss Throw

Quiz Collage Collage Making (Independence Theme) Javellin Throw

MUN Jhanki Making(9th) TT

Youth Parliament Thali Decoration(9th) Chess

Bandhanwar Making Boxing

Rifle Shooting

Swimming 

Cricket,Football,Volley 
Ball,Basket Ball,Kabaddi,Kho-
Kho,   Tug of War,4*100m 
Rellay

9th &10th

7th & 8th

Play   (English & Hindi)

4

5



S.No. Class Literary Cultural Festival Solo Sport Team Sport

COMPETITIONS

 Skating

Lawn Tennis

 Taekwondo

Group Discussion Painting Competition Rangoli Competititon(colours & flowers)
100,200,400,800m Race

Extempore Selection Solo Song Stuti Recitation Shot Put

MUN Group Song Long Jump

Youth Parliament Instrumental Tie & Die Work Discuss Throw

Report Writing Solo & Group Dance Collage Making  (Independence Theme) Javellin Throw

Mime Matki Phod(10th-12th) TT

windchime making Making Of Ganesha with Clay Chess

Collage Bandhanwar Making Boxing

Taekwondo

Rifle Shooting

Swimming

Skating

Lawn Tennis

6 11th &12th
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